
UV RESISTANT METAL 
TOOTH TIES

Features
        UV metal Tooth ties are produced from special grade of UV resistant Nylon6.6 
        which provides longer life span in outdoor weather condition
        The corrosion proof, non magnetic steel tooth firmly anchor 
        inside the cable tie length (body) with positive locking 
        No chances of slippage in adverse conditions

Specification
Material:                 
Color:                      
Operating Temp:    
Flammability Rating: 
Installation:             
Test Certificate:      
Packing:                   
Unit:                         

Nylon 66
Black

0 0
-40 C to +85 C
UL 94V-2
By hand or tool cat no. TT-3, TT-4, TT-5
UL & CE recognized/ROHS compliance
100 pcs bag in all sizes 
100 Pcs/Pkt 

Length 
(mm)

100

200

150

200

280

200

290

360

220

300

368

538

780

Width
 (mm)

2.5

2.5

3.6

3.6

3.6

4.8

4.8

4.8

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

Thickness
(mm)

1.0

1.0

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

Length
 (inch)

4.0

8.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

8.0

11.4

14.2

8.6

11.8

14.5

21.2

30.7

Tensile Strength 
Kgs (lbs)

8 (18)

8 (18)

18 (40)

18 (40)

18 (40)

22 (49)

22 (49)

22 (49)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

54 (119)

Maxi. Bundle 
Dia (mm)

22

50

30

50

76

50

78

102

57

80

102

158

230

CAT No. 

SLM-100U

SLM-200U

SLM-150IU

SLM-200IU

SLM-280IU

SLM-200SU

SLM-290SU

SLM-360SU

SLM-220HU

SLM-300HU

SLM-368HU

SLM-538HU

SLM-780HU

Application 
     For outdoo cable bunching 
     For durable locking in the adverse conditions like humidity, 
     heat, cold, vibration & external shocks

Key Industries
Aviation  ● Locomotive  ● Windmill

Tolerance Dimension (mm):  Length - ±1 to 4, Width - ±0.2 to 0.4, Thickness - ±0.2 to 0.4


