# UV RESISTANT METAL TOOTH TIES



## **Application**

- For outdoo cable bunching
- For durable locking in the adverse conditions like humidity, heat, cold, vibration & external shocks



## **Key Industries**

Aviation • Locomotive • Windmill

### Specification

Material: Nylon 66
Color: Black

**Operating Temp:**  $-40^{\circ}\text{C} \text{ to } +85^{\circ}\text{C}$ 

Flammability Rating: UL 94V-2

Installation:
By hand or tool cat no. TI-3, TI-4, TI-5
Test Certificate:
UL & CE recognized/ROHS compliance

**Packing:** 100 pcs bag in all sizes

Unit: 100 Pcs/Pkt

#### **Features**

- UV metal Tooth ties are produced from special grade of UV resistant Nylon6.6 which provides longer life span in outdoor weather condition
- The corrosion proof, non magnetic steel tooth firmly anchor inside the cable tie length (body) with positive locking
- No chances of slippage in adverse conditions

Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Length (inch)	Tensile Strength Kgs (lbs)	Maxi. Bundle Dia (mm)	CAT No.
100	2.5	1.0	4.0	8 (18)	22	SLM-100U
200	2.5	1.0	8.0	8 (18)	50	SLM-200U
150	3.6	1.1	6.0	18 (40)	30	SLM-150IU
200	3.6	1.1	8.0	18 (40)	50	SLM-200IU
280	3.6	1.1	11.0	18 (40)	76	SLM-280IU
200	4.8	1.1	8.0	22 (49)	50	SLM-200SU
290	4.8	1.1	11.4	22 (49)	78	SLM-290SU
360	4.8	1.1	14.2	22 (49)	102	SLM-360SU
220	7.6	1.6	8.6	54 (119)	57	SLM-220HU
300	7.6	1.6	11.8	54 (119)	80	SLM-300HU
368	7.6	1.6	14.5	54 (119)	102	SLM-368HU
538	7.6	1.6	21.2	54 (119)	158	SLM-538HU
780	7.6	1.6	30.7	54 (119)	230	SLM-780HU

**Tolerance Dimension (mm):** Length -  $\pm 1$  to 4, Width -  $\pm 0.2$  to 0.4, Thickness -  $\pm 0.2$  to 0.4